2022 SPRING & SUMMER TOURNAMENTS | SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT

LEADOFF
RUNDOWN
OPENING DAY
BASES LOADED
EASTER
GRAND SLAM
WEB GEMS
MOTHER'S DAY
HOT CORNER
ARMED FORCES DAY
MEMORIAL DAY
CLASSIC PRESENTED BY
STRINGKING
SUMMER KICK-OFF
TURN TWO
FATHER'S DAY
3 UP, 3 DOWN

INDEPENDENCE DAY
SHOWDOWN*

POWER ALLEY
KING OF THE DIAMOND*

BATTLE OF THE
CHESAPEAKE*

FLASH THE LEATHER
TRIPLE PLAY

CHARM CITY
KNOCKOUT*

SLUGFEST

GOIN' YARD

*EVENTS INCLUDE OPENING CEREMONIES & SKILLS COMPETITION ON 1ST DAY OF EVENT

RIPKEN

EXPERIENCE
ABERDEEN

GUARANTEED
GAMES

3

3

THE RIPKEN EXPERIENCE ABERDEEN

DATE

MARCH 18 - 20
MARCH 25 - 27
APRILT-3
APRIL 8 -10
APRIL14 -16
APRIL 22 - 24
APRIL 29 - MAY 1
MAY 6 - 8
MAY 13 - 15

MAY 20 - 22

MAY 27 - 30

JUNE3-5
JUNE10-12
JUNE 17 -19

JUNE 24 - 26

JUNE 30 - JULY 3

JULY7-9

JULY15-18

JULY 20-23

JULY 29 - 31

AUGUST 5-7

AUGUST 11 - 14

AUGUST 19 - 21

AUGUST 26 - 28

START TIME

FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
THU 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM

FRI 6:00PM

FRI 6:00PM

FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM
FRI 6:00PM

FRI 6:00PM

THU 9:00AM

THU 6:00PM

FRI12:00PM

WED 9:00AM

FRI 6:00PM

FRI 6:00PM

THU 9:00AM

FRI 6:00PM

FRI 6:00PM

AGE GROUP

10U /MU /12U /13U
10U /MU /12U /13U
10U /11U /12U /13U
9U /MU /12U /14U
10U /11U /12U /13U
9U /10U /12U /14U
10U /MU /12U /13U
QU /TU /12U /14U
10U /MU /12U /13U

9uU /10U /12U /14U

10U /MU /12U /13U

9U /10U /12U /15U - 16U

9uU /MU /12U /14U
10U /U /12U /13U

9uU /10U /12U /14U
9U /11U /12U /13U

ouU /MU /12U /14U

10U /11U /12U /15U - 16U

10U /MU /12U /14U

10U /11U /12U /15U - 16U

9uU /10U /12U /14U
10U /11U /12U /13U

9U /TU /12U /14U

10U /TU /12U /13U

PRICE

$1,650
$1,650
$1,650
$1,650
$1,650
$1,650
$1,650
$1,650
$1,650

$1,650

$1,995

$1,650
$1,650
$1,650

$1,650
$2,195

$1,650

$2,195
$2,195

$1,650

$1,650
$2,195

$1,650

$1,650

410-306-7599



