

2022 SPRING & SUMMER TOURNAMENTS | SCHEDULE

TOURNAMENT	GUARANTEED GAMES	DATE	START TIME	AGE GROUP	PRICE
LEADOFF	3	MARCH 18 - 20	FRI 6:00PM	100/110/120/130	\$1,650
RUNDOWN	3	MARCH 25 - 27	FRI 6:00PM	10U / 11U / 12U / 13U	\$1,650
OPENING DAY	3	APRIL 1 - 3	FRI 6:00PM	10U / 11U / 12U / 13U	\$1,650
BASES LOADED	3	APRIL 8 - 10	FRI 6:00PM	9U / 11U / 12U / 14U	\$1,650
EASTER	3	APRIL 14 - 16	THU 6:00PM	100/110/120/130	\$1,650
GRAND SLAM	3	APRIL 22 - 24	FRI 6:00PM	9U/10U/12U/14U	\$1,650
WEB GEMS	3	APRIL 29 - MAY 1	FRI 6:00PM	10U/11U/12U/13U	\$1,650
MOTHER'S DAY	3	MAY 6 - 8	FRI 6:00PM	9U / 11U / 12U / 14U	\$1,650
HOT CORNER	3	MAY 13 - 15	FRI 6:00PM	10U/11U/12U/13U	\$1,650
ARMED FORCES DAY	3	MAY 20 - 22	FRI 6:00PM	9U/10U/12U/14U	\$1,650
MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC PRESENTED BY STRINGKING	4	MAY 27 - 30	FRI 6:00PM	10U / 11U / 12U / 13U	\$1,995
SUMMER KICK-OFF	3	JUNE 3 - 5	FRI 6:00PM	9U / 10U / 12U / 15U - 16U	\$1,650
TURN TWO	3	JUNE 10 - 12	FRI 6:00PM	9U / 11U / 12U / 14U	\$1,650
FATHER'S DAY	3	JUNE 17 - 19	FRI 6:00PM	10U/11U/12U/13U	\$1,650
3 UP, 3 DOWN	3	JUNE 24 - 26	FRI 6:00PM	9U/10U/12U/14U	\$1,650
INDEPENDENCE DAY SHOWDOWN*	4	JUNE 30 - JULY 3	THU 9:00AM	9U / 11U / 12U / 13U	\$2,195
POWER ALLEY	3	JULY 7 - 9	THU 6:00PM	9U / 11U / 12U / 14U	\$1,650
KING OF THE DIAMOND	* 4	JULY 15 - 18	FRI 12:00PM	10U / 11U / 12U / 15U - 16U	\$2,195
BATTLE OF THE CHESAPEAKE*	4	JULY 20 - 23	WED 9:00AM	10U / 11U / 12U / 14U	\$2,195
FLASH THE LEATHER	3	JULY 29 - 31	FRI 6:00PM	10U / 11U / 12U / 15U - 16U	\$1,650
TRIPLE PLAY	3	AUGUST 5 - 7	FRI 6:00PM	9U/10U/12U/14U	\$1,650
CHARM CITY KNOCKOUT*	4	AUGUST 11 - 14	THU 9:00AM	10U / 11U / 12U / 13U	\$2,195
SLUGFEST	3	AUGUST 19 - 21	FRI 6:00PM	9U / 11U / 12U / 14U	\$1,650
GOIN' YARD	3	AUGUST 26 - 28	FRI 6:00PM	10U/11U/12U/13U	\$1,650

*EVENTS INCLUDE OPENING CEREMONIES & SKILLS COMPETITION ON 1ST DAY OF EVENT

